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(Sr. No. 
On 
Portal)

Application No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

Open Category Seats : 17

1 1* 2314000644 OGC Tarnija Sharma Ajay Sharma 100.94

2 2# 2314002050 SC Sharanpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 100.164

3 3* 2314000294 OGC Khushi Tewari Suraj Tewari 100.164

4 4* 2314003612 OGC Krisha Bhatia Jyoti Bhatia 100.116

5 5 2314004585 GEN Gautam Anup Aggarwal 99.96

6 6 2314003535 GEN Khushi Bansal Pankaj Bansal 99.086

7 7 $ @ 2314008050 BC, RAS Disha Saini Nakshatar Saini 99

8 8 2314005331 GEN Prisha Chopra Ajay Chopra 98.94

9 9 2314008443 GEN Bhavya Bansal Pankaj Bansal 98.736

10 10 2314001462 GEN Aditi Gupta Bipan Kumar 98.736

11 11 2314002475 GEN Sunaina Satish 98.532

12 12 2314002283 BC Sania Kamboj Dharam Chand 98.532

13 13 2314000765 GEN Jassica Garg Jatinder Kumar 98.532

14 14* 2314009851 OGC Amishi Khandelwal Rajesh Khandelwal 98.328

15 15 2314002824 GEN Yash Malhotra Jyoti Malhotra 98.328

16 16 2314009354 GEN Pranya Talwar Deepak Talwar 98.328

17 17* 2314002628 OGC Deshna Jain Peeyush Jain 98.262

Note:  * for OGC Category, # for SC Category, $ for BC Category, @ for RAS Category



Open Category Waiting List

1 18 2314006689 GEN Aditi Anoop 98.124

2 19 2314001490 OGC Gurleen Kaur (Selected 
in OGC)

Harvinder Singh 97.85

3 20 2314000879 BC Jashanpreet Singh  
(Selected in BC)

Avtar Singh 97.716

4 21 2314004029 GEN Madhav Goyal Manish Goyal 97.512

5 22 2314007553 GEN Nandini Pankaj Dudeja 97.512

6 23 2314006253 GEN Riya Sunil 97.512

7 24 2314004144 BAS Arshi (Selected in BAS) Rajesh Kumar 97.512

8 25 2314000757 GEN Kajal Devi Krishan 97.512

9 26 2314003787 GEN Navkiran Kaur Jagdev Singh 97.438

10 27 2314000442 GEN Vishruti Goyal Naresh Kumar Goyal 97.438

11 28 2314006859 SC Vipul (Selected in SC) Ram Krishan 97.308

12 29 2314000508 GEN Aditi Jeevan Kumar 97.308

13 30 2314007791 GEN Sneha Bijender 97.308

14 31 2314002081 GEN Muskan Pujara Deepak Kumar 97.308

15 32 2314010888 GEN Khushi Bhupinder Kumar 97.308

16 33 2314006116 GEN Kayna Leekha Sachin Leekha 97.308

17 34 2314002750 GEN Muskan Parshotam Kumar 97.104

18 35 2314004010 DEF Ishu Sunil Kumar 97.104

19 36 2314005107 GEN Pratham Jindal Munish Jindal 96.9

20 37 2314006953 GEN Vayu Puri Sanjiv Puri 96.9

21 38 2314002058 GEN Abhishek Goyal Sandeep Kumar Goyal 96.9

22 39 2314004726 OGC Ekjot Sidhu (Selected in 
OGC)

Baljit Singh Sidhu 96.9

23 40 2314002662 BC Divyansh Parveen Kumar 96.9



24 41 2314008250 GEN Mehak Goyal Dinesh Goyal 96.82

25 42 2314006354 GEN Parth Arora Sunil Arora 96.696

26 43 2314002228 GEN Shivani Saini Kuljit Saini 96.696

27 44 2314007518 GEN Manya Jain Ashish Jain 96.492

28 45 2314002070 GEN Aashna Arora Pankaj Arora 96.492

29 46 2314006714 DEF Jayaditya Singh Minhas Bikram Singh 96.492

30 47 2314001806 SC Abhishek (Selected in 
SC)

Ajit Singh 96.492

31 48 2314004950 GEN Saksham Thappa Raj Kumar Thappa 96.492

32 49 2314001778 GEN Kashish Vikas Doda 96.492

33 50 2314003456 GEN Angel Choudhary Adesh Kmar 96.4

34 51 2314003011 GEN Ojus Veer Ambrish 96.4

35 52 2314008415 GEN Brinda Harish Chhabra 96.288

36 53 2314004020 GEN Kriti Arun Kumar 96.288

37 54 2314003399 GEN Krishneet Kaur Lamba Narinder Pal Singh 
Lamba

96.288

38 55 2314000311 GEN Anusha Verma Manmohan K Verma 96.288

39 56 2314005884 GEN Ashmita Singh Palwinder Singh 96.084

40 57 2314005573 BC Sarleen Preet Kaur Jarnail Singh 96.084

41 58 2314000029 GEN Bhoomi Arora Bharat Arora 96.084

42 59 2314006334 GEN Yashti Gandhi Gaurav Gandhi 96.084

43 60 2314007992 GEN Shraddha Mandeep Kumar 96

44 61 2314002587 GEN Naina Bath Amandeep Singh Bath 95.996

45 62 2314005444 GEN Gurleen Kaur Harmeek Singh 95.888

46 63 2314001258 OGC Pragati Girdhari Lal 95.88

47 64 2314006227 GEN Avnoor Singh Sukhwinder Singh 95.88

48 65 2314000694 GEN Vidhotma Yadav Uma Shanker Yadav 95.88

49 66 2314003434 GEN Varun Dogra Pashori Lal 95.88

50 67 2314007880 GEN Dhwani Bhatia Rahul Bhatia 95.88



51 68 2314002211 GEN Ridhima Sood Vinay Sood 95.88

52 69 2314001998 GEN Prachi Pawan Kumar 95.8

53 70 2314004534 OGC Prithvi Kaur Baljit Singh Tiwana 95.8

54 71 2314000155 GEN Sanchita Munish Alreja 95.79

55 72 2314000712 GEN Naina Rana Bhopal Singh Rana 95.676

56 73 2314003748 GEN Khushboo Jain Sudhir Jain 95.676

57 74 2314004027 GEN Aditi Mahajan Jatinder Kr Mahajan 95.676

58 75 2314007453 GEN Anusha Verma Udey Bir Singh 95.676

59 76 2314002748 GEN Vansh Ahuja Mohinder Ahuja 95.676

60 77 2314008007 GEN Shreya Mandeep Kumar 95.6

61 78 2314001633 OGC Raahat Hundal Ravdeep Singh Hundal 95.472

62 79 2314000846 OGC Vidisha Kumar Ashwini Kumar 95.472

63 80 2314001232 GEN Simrandeep Kaur Mohan Singh 95.472

64 81 2314003398 GEN Eknoor Kaur Harwinder Singh 95.472

65 82 2314006248 GEN Madhavi Gaur Devkant Sharma 95.268

66 83 2314007082 GEN Radhika Goyal Mukesh Goyal 95.268

67 84 2314010839 GEN Sanya Anil Kumar 95.268

68 85 2314005790 GEN Gurmannat Kaur Gurvir Singh 95.268

69 86 2314005030 GEN Kanika Rajpal 95.172

70 87 2314000319 GEN Usheer Singh Masaun Amritpal Singh 95.064

71 88 2314002436 GEN Rishabh Vikram Saini 95.064

72 89 2314004792 GEN Yash Goel Yogesh Goel 95.064

73 90 2314007174 GEN Sania Garg Ashok Garg 95.064

74 91 2314004265 GEN Mrridul Kapil Deepak Kapil 95.056

75 92 2314001987 GEN Aayushi Sanjay Banga 94.86

76 93 2314003226 GEN Lakshita Bharti Rakesh Bharti 94.86

77 94 2314004467 GEN Priyanka Sheokand Raj Singh 94.86



78 95 2314006793 GEN Himanshi Huria Rakesh 94.86

79 96 2314000611 OGC Chandna Rani Gagandeep 94.656

80 97 2314008096 SC, RAS Komalpreet Kaur  
(Selected in SC)

Malkit Singh 94.656

81 98 2314000594 GEN Diya Hardeep Kumar 94.656

82 99 2314004183 GEN Siya Goyal Naresh Kumar Goyal 94.6

83 100 2314002931 GEN Jatin Chaudhary Kuljinder Chaudhary 94.452

84 101 2314006175 OGC Aose Anil Chauhan Anil Chauhan 94.452

85 102 2314009491 GEN Anhad Kaur Bains Tarandeep Singh Bains 94.452

86 103 2314006307 GEN Divyanshu Goyal Vinod Kumar 94.452

87 104 2314005045 OGC Jayita Grewal Ajit Singh Grewal 94.452

88 105 2314001061 GEN Prisha Sethi Puneet Sethi 94.248

89 106 2314005445 GEN Sanjana Surajmal 94.2

90 107 2314001693 RAS Deepak (Selected in RAS) Dharmender 94.2

91 108 2314007228 GEN Khushi Rakesh Kumar Kathpal 94.044

92 109 2314001906 BC Manju Madan Lal Verma 94.044

93 110 2314003788 GEN Harika Ashwani Kumar 94.044

94 111 2314008188 BC, OGC Suhani Kuldeep Saini 94.044

95 112 2314005571 BC Manreet Kaur Kaura Sarbjit Singh Kaura 94.044

96 113 2314006193 BC Sapna Krishan Kumar 94

97 114 2314004590 GEN Niyati Sood Ajay Sood 94

98 115 2314002491 GEN Suriddhi Negi Ajay Singh Negi 94

99 116 2314000989 GEN Anmoldeep Kaur Kulwant Singh 93.84

100 117 2314004819 GEN Tinku Krishan Kumar 93.84

101 118 2314003234 GEN Varun Thakur Naval Kishore 93.84

102 119 2314006615 GEN Madhav Goyal Sanjeevan Kumar 93.84

103 120 2314006445 GEN Vansh Dhawan Suresh Dhawan 93.84



104 121 2314004634 SC Sarandeep Singh 
(Selected  in SC)

Kulwant Singh 93.8

105 122 2314004655 GEN Shrey Gulati Rajesh Gulati 93.636

106 123 2314003820 OGC Bhavika Beri Rajeev Beri 93.524

107 124 2314000103 GEN Ridhanshi Singhal Ankur Singhal 93.432

108 125 2314003516 SC Rachna Kuldeep Sabharwal 93.432

109 126 2314002870 GEN Khushi Raj Kumar Jaswal 93.432

110 127 2314006355 GEN Tushar Kapoor Joy Kapoor 93.432

111 128 2314009600 GEN Aditi Shukla Suresh Shukla 93.432

112 129 2314002110 GEN Aanchal Ranjeet Kumar 93.432

113 130 2314009489 GEN Armanpreet Singh 
Sidhu

Darshan Singh Sidhu 93.112

114 131 2314006363 GEN Nishrita Kulbhushan Kumar 93.024

115 132 2314006369 GEN Rudra Narayan Pandey Dinesh Kumar Pandey 93.024

116 133 2314005232 BC Divkiran Kaur Jatinder Jit Singh 93.024

117 134 2314005278 GEN Akshita Shiv Shakti Gaur 92.8

118 135 2314005648 GEN Bhavyansh Goswami Vivek Goswami 92.616

119 136 2314002037 GEN Udaybir Chahal Harkanwal Singh 
Chahal

92.6

120 137 2314009208 GEN Anish Roy Jain Neeraj Jain 92.412

121 138 2314008344 SC Sourav Rattu Gurbax Ram 92.412

122 139 2314002873 BC Palak Madan Lal 92.412

123 140 2314005371 BAS Jashandeep Singh SandhuSatnam Singh 92.412

124 141 2314005326 GEN Atharv Gautam Aakash Gautam 92.412

125 142 2314007429 GEN Rishav Jain Mangat Rai 92.412

126 143 2314008905 GEN Adityavardhan Singh Raj Kumar Singh 92.4

127 144 2314000960 GEN Vidhu Vinayak Vipul Vinayak 92.208

128 145 2314008018 GEN Sneha Vijay Harjai 92.208

129 146 2314009269 GEN Harshit Dahiya Neeraj Dahiya 92.208



130 147 2314000355 GEN Nikhil Sharma Manoj Kumar 92.082

131 148 2314005747 BAS Ashpika Mandeep Bajaj 92.004

132 149 2314008677 GEN Mansi Singh Ashok Kumar 92.004

133 150 2314005582 GEN Saniya Saini Shishir Saini 92.004

134 151 2314007489 GEN Harshal Sharma Pankaj Kumar 92.004

135 152 2314001599 GEN Khushboo Kansal Varun Kansal 92.004

136 153 2314000386 GEN Archita Pardeep Singla 91.8

137 154 2314008252 GEN Aakriti Punj Dheeraj Punj 91.8

138 155 2314005694 GEN Himanshi Anil Kumar 91.8

139 156 2314006229 GEN Khushpreet Kaur Kulwant Singh 91.8

140 157 2314003381 GEN Ridhima Sanjay Kumar 91.8

141 158 2314001492 DEF Riya Chauhan Krishan Dev 91.6

142 159 2314001111 GEN Sargam Dhawan Rajnish Dhawan 91.6

143 160 2314001849 SC Anshuman Kaundal Deepak Kaundal 91.6

144 161 2314009292 GEN Aheibam Billgates 
Singh

Aheibam Romel Singh 91.596

145 162 2314007626 GEN Mehak Dhiman Jaspal Singh 91.464

146 163 2314000302 GEN Snigdha Jaswal Rakesh Singh Jaswal 91.392

147 164 2314002419 OGC Anmol Sanjeev Kumar 91.392

148 165 2314001312 RAS Parthi (Selected in RAS) Sunil Kumar Garg 91.392

149 166 2314008670 GEN Pranshuta Sharma Satish Kumar Sharma 91.392

150 167 2314006078 GEN Tanush Gupta Mohit Gupta 91.392

151 168 2314004632 BC Kanan Dhiman Manish Dhiman 91.2

152 169 2314000164 ST, RAS Prarthana Chaudhary 
(Selected in ST)

Rajinder Kumar 91.2

153 170 2314000057 GEN Gaurvi Jaiswal Devendra Kumar 
Jaiswal

91.188

154 171 2314008216 GEN Kivnoor Kaur Joginder Singh Banwait 91.188

155 172 2314004375 SC Pretty Bhagat Naresh Kumar 91.188



156 173 2314004729 GEN Gaurika Saahil Arora 91.188

157 175 2314009833 GEN Jeevesh Kapil Kumar 90.984

158 176 2314005622 GEN Vanisha Loona Yogesh Kumar Loona 90.984

159 177 2314000857 BC Prabhnoor Kaur Jaswinder Singh 90.984

160 178 2314007038 GEN Kunika Dupinder Sharma 90.984

161 179 2314000691 GEN Dhairya Grover Rajeev Grover 90.78

162 181 2314007671 GEN Himani Sanjeev 90.78

163 182 2314006231 GEN Gauri Sharma Devendra Sharma 90.78

164 183 2314003215 GEN Harvir Kaur Manpreet Singh 90.576

165 184 2314000969 GEN Diya Virender Bansal 90.576

166 185 2314005307 OGC Manasvi Bansal Sudhakshar Kumar 90.576

167 186 2314001350 GEN Naisha Modgil Vishesh Kumar 90.576

168 187 2314010074 GEN Suhani Manoj Kumar 90.372

169 188 2314001098 RAS Manish Anil Kumar 90.372

170 189 2314001000 GEN Geetanshi Gaba Sanjeev Gaba 90.372

171 190 2314006502 OGC Shiksha Sanjay Sharma 90.2

172 191 2314007218 ST Mansi Bisht (Selected in 
ST)

H S Bisht 90.168

173 192 2314006191 GEN Pratibha Sharma Mandeep Sharma 90

174 193 2314010324 GEN Jigyasa Mahajan Rajesh Kumar Gupta 90

175 195 2314003859 GEN Keshav Bansal Rajesh Bansal 89.964

176 196 2314001148 GEN Bhavya Somani Parikshit Somani 89.964

177 197 2314006056 GEN Gurleen Singh Amritpal Singh 89.964

178 198 2314000134 GEN Maneshwar Singh Saini Jasbir Singh 89.816

179 199 2314004968 RAS Lalit Thakur Sanjay Kumar 89.8

180 200 2314003700 GEN Manu Gaur Pankaj Atray 89.76

181 201 2314003526 SC Simarjit Kaur Jassa Singh 89.6

182 202 2314000403 GEN Shine Mohit Garg 89.556

183 203 2314008173 GEN Ridhima Sameer Goyal 89.352



184 204 2314003367 GEN Himanshu Bhatia Yashpal Bhatia 89.352

185 205 2314002724 GEN Tanisha Jaglan Rajiv Kumar 89.198

186 206 2314002022 GEN Sakshi Kesri Gurbax Singh 89.198

187 207 2314001508 GEN Niharika Ashwani Kumar 89.148

188 208 2314000643 BC Aaroonpreet Singh Arpandeep Singh 89

189 209 2314008094 GEN Vyusti Mittal Amit Mittal 88.944

190 210 2314003730 GEN Sajal Birender 88.944

191 211 2314002113 GEN Tanushree Pradeep Sharma 88.944

192 212 2314007898 GEN Harshita Arvind Sharma 88.944

193 213 2314005927 BC Yuvraj Singh Gurmeet Singh 88.944

194 214 2314002657 GEN Nandini Mahajan Anil Mahajan 88.944

195 215 2314008617 DEF Anshika Ram Niwas Kaswan 88.74

196 216 2314008907 GEN Alisha Sharma Manoj Sharma 88.74

197 217 2314002420 GEN Mansi Mukesh Kumar 88.74

198 218 2314003645 BC, BAS Lovish Kamboj Rakesh Kumar 88.6

199 219 2314007577 GEN Kush Singla Anil Kumar Singla 88.58

200 220 2314007418 OGC Aasmi Jain Pramod Jain 88.536

201 221 2314004758 GEN Himanshu Dharmendra Singh 88.374

202 222 2314002245 SC Sejal Jassal Munish Kumar Jassal 88.332

203 223 2314000280 GEN Rohan Deepak Kumar 88.332

204 224 2314002385 GEN Tanisha Goyal Vivek Goyal 88.192

205 225 2314007520 SC Varun Kumar Kewal Ram 88.128

206 226 2314002782 GEN Barkat Bhatia Kamaljit Singh Bhatia 88.128

207 227 2314002948 DEF Shagun Sharma Sumesh Sharma 88.128

208 228 2314006773 SC Rupinder Kaur Kulwinder Singh 88

209 229 2314007800 GEN Aryan Gupta Rupinder Kumar 87.924

210 230 2314000160 GEN Money Sham Lal Batra 87.924



211 231 2314009206 GEN Bhagya Sehajpal Dhiraj Sehajpal 87.924

212 232 2314000831 DEF Manya Raj Baboria Des Raj 87.72

213 233 2314004738 GEN Roopjot Kaur Vs Malhotra 87.72

214 234 2314005450 SC Pardeep Singh Parshotam Singh 87.516

215 235 2314006408 GEN Kuhu Singla Balwinder Kumar 87.516

216 236 2314003139 GEN Harsh Thakur Joginder Singh 87.5

217 237 2314002011 DEF Ishita Virender Dutt 87.4

218 238 2314000771 GEN Shagun Anand Anjeev Kumar 87.312

219 239 2314006012 OGC Snigdha Yogesh Kumar 87.312

220 240 2314002396 GEN Divpreet Singh Joginder Singh 87.312

221 241 2314009264 GEN Swasti Jain Rajiv Jain 87.312

222 242 2314002339 GEN Krish Bajaj Rajinder Bajaj 87.312

223 243 2314009623 GEN Sukhdev Chhabra Atul Chhabra 87.2

224 244 2314006838 BAS Ridhima Prem Chand 87.108

225 245 2314010249 GEN Mantaj Singh Bhullar Bikar Singh 87.108

226 246 2314006072 GEN Krish Goyal Naveen Goyal 87.108

227 247 2314007364 BC, BAS Rajkawar Singh Sukhwinder Singh 87.108

228 248 2314005675 SC, BAS Armaan Rai Chan Singh 87.108

229 250 2314001612 GEN Lovekaran Singh DhillonGurjeet Singh Dhillon 87

230 251 2314007769 GEN Samarth Saini Rakesh Kumar 87

231 252 2314006501 OGC Salauni Thakur Narender Kumar 87

232 253 2314008097 DEF Ramanuj Singh Sikarwar Ajay Singh Sikarwar 86.904

233 254 2314002702 GEN Rashmi Banssal Ashwani Bansal 86.904

234 255 2314008233 GEN Harsh Choudhary Jeetendra Singh 86.904

235 256 2314001694 OGC Jia Mendiratta Shanti Sawroop 86.8

236 257 2314009476 SC Akhilesh Singh Braham Kumar 86.8

237 258 2314004019 GEN Richa Thakur Rakesh Kumar Thakur 86.8



238 259 2314004894 GEN Abhishek Vikram Khullar 86.726

239 260 2314008179 RAS Kanupriya Sharma Devender Sharma 86.726

240 261 2314001315 GEN Silvi Neetan Kumar 86.7

241 262 2314002958 BC Priyanka Jaivir 86.52

242 263 2314007182 GEN Mansha Vohra Vikas Vohra 86.496

243 264 2314004963 GEN Agrim Sawhney Ashish Sawhney 86.496

244 265 2314000819 BC Tamanna Suresh Kumar 86.496

245 266 2314010810 GEN Gurseerat Kaur Sidhu Parveen Pal Singh 86.4

246 267 2314000656 GEN Tanisha Nangare Suhas Nangare 86.314

247 268 2314003540 GEN Ankita Maun Kamal Singh 86.292

248 269 2314000450 GEN Harsheen Kaur Dhadly Navjeet Singh Dhadly 86.292

249 270 2314001070 GEN Vansh Bataan Sanjeev Kumar 86.292

250 271 2314006978 GEN Vanshika Varinder Singh 86.292

251 272 2314009396 GEN Tushti Garg Parveen Garg 86.292

252 273 2314004119 GEN Nilima Ajay Kumar 86.292

253 274 2314000234 GEN Harsh Chauhan Rajesh Singh Chauhan 86.2

254 275 2314005402 GEN Sania Devraj 86.088

255 276 2314004409 GEN Tiya Sanjeev Kumar 86.088

256 277 2314004633 BC Suhani Saini Shyam Sunder Saini 86.088

257 278 2314010738 RAS Ramanpreet Kaur Iqbal Singh 86.088

258 279 2314010066 GEN Pari Manish Kumar 86.088

259 280 2314000734 GEN Komal Naresh Kumar 86.088

260 281 2314000537 DEF Manreet Kaur Mand Mandip Singh Mand 85.884

261 282 2314002258 GEN Aditya Bansal Munish Bansal 85.884

262 283 2314009170 GEN Preeti Nishan Singh 85.8

263 284 2314002590 OGC Akshyta Dhir Vijay Dhir 85.68

264 285 2314001054 GEN Riya Goyal Pardeep Goyal 85.68



265 286 2314004760 GEN Bharat Upadhyay Om Prakash Upadhyay 85.68

266 287 2314008558 GEN Paarth Katoch Sanjeev Katoch 85.68

267 288 2314007460 GEN Karsift Kaur Manveer Singh 85.68

268 289 2314009374 GEN Kritika Bathla Deepak Bathla 85.68

269 290 2314010058 GEN Shina Kamboj Bhajan Lal 85.476

270 291 2314001204 GEN Vinayakaa Sharma Ashutosh Sharma 85.476

271 292 2314007104 GEN Surbhi Chhillar Sushil Chhillar 85.272

272 293 2314009447 GEN Karuna Thakur Ramesh Singh 85.272

273 294 2314002955 GEN Hitesh Kumar Jaspal 85.272

274 295 2314000631 GEN Mayank Amrit Lal 85.068

275 296 2314006092 GEN Gurwinder Kaur Avtar Singh 85.068

276 297 2314001578 OGC Rakshita Bhola Sushil Kumar 85.068

277 298 2314008589 GEN Sukhnoor Kaur Parminder Singh 84.864

278 299 2314007025 GEN Aarchi Anish 84.864

279 300 2314007658 GEN Silvi Bansal Jatinder Kumar 84.864

280 301 2314003743 BC Mayank Rakesh Kumar 84.66

281 302 2314000647 GEN Parth Phutela Rakesh Kumar 84.66

282 303 2314009155 GEN Harnoor Brar Manmohan Singh 84.6

283 304 2314000920 GEN Anshdeep Singh Yashpal Singh 84.456

284 305 2314008855 SC Anirudh Mudahi Jagdish Kumar 84.4

285 306 2314003545 GEN Veerjot Mangat Pal 84.254

286 307 2314002407 GEN Divanjali Rana Anil Kumar 84.048

287 308 2314002481 GEN Pravleen Kaur Satwinder Singh 84.048

288 309 2314006392 SC Surinder Mohan Sant Ram 83.9

289 310 2314001630 GEN Pragya Acharya Dharmender Acharya 83.844

290 311 2314002033 GEN Shreya Sood Rakesh Sood 83.844

291 312 2314008106 OGC Vrity Sharma Dev Dutt Sharma 83.8

292 313 2314007544 GEN Abhay Partap Singh Manjinder Singh 83.8



293 314 2314000024 GEN Manpreet Singh Manjeet Singh 83.8

294 315 2314004060 GEN Surbhi Misra Pranay Misra 83.64

295 316 2314005921 BC, BAS Karandeep Ashok Kumar 83.4

296 317 2314001570 GEN Krish Kohli Tarun Kohli 83.232

297 318 2314004120 SC Tarun Singh Mahavir 83.224

298 319 2314007220 GEN Ashmita Rajiv Kumar 83.2

299 320 2314001673 BC Prajwal Saini Parshotam Singh 83.028

300 321 2314004362 GEN Krishnanshu Pal Gaya Parasad Pal 83.018

301 322 2314000292 BC Vanshika Singh Jaivir Singh 82.824

302 323 2314006536 GEN Diya Banchaik Surinder Banchaik 82.824

303 324 2314010361 BC Nikhil Yadav Vedparkash Yadav 82.8

304 325 2314010694 SC, BAS Komal Preet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 82.8

305 326 2314003401 GEN Janvi Rani Jiwan Kumar 82.416

306 327 2314005861 DEF Bhaavya Kaura Yogesh Kaura 82.416

307 328 2314006204 GEN Alka Singh Dheer Singh 82.416

308 329 2314007209 GEN Kaisha Setia Sanjeev Kumar 82.212

309 330 2314000595 GEN Garv Kumar Pramod Kumar 82.212

310 331 2314008653 SC Ishika Madan Lal 82.212

311 332 2314006164 GEN Swayam Aneja Deepak Aneja 82.212

312 333 2314009284 BC Payal Naresh Kumar 82.2

313 334 2314004533 BC Diya Parminder Bhatia 82.2

314 335 2314011062 GEN Tannu Virender 81.804

315 336 2314001100 BC Jaskaran Vipan Kumar 81.804

316 337 2314000056 GEN Lavanya Sinha Vivek Ranjan Sinha 81.8

317 338 2314001766 GEN Vaishnavi Dogra Anil Kumar 81.8

318 339 2314009894 SC Diksha Rani Chanan Singh 81.8

319 340 2314007624 BC, RAS Anurag Rakesh Kumar 81.6

320 341 2314005680 GEN Akriti Raj Shekhar Giri 81.6



321 342 2314002267 GEN Yash Goyal Kailash Goyal 81.6

322 343 2314008765 GEN Karanveer Singh Guraya Malkit Singh 81.396

323 344 2314006199 GEN Agrim Sharma Ashok Kumar Sharma 81.396

324 345 2314008256 GEN Rohtaz Singh Bhullar Manjeet Singh Bhullar 81.396

325 346 2314006007 BAS Vansh Khurana Harish Kumar 81.396

326 347 2314000504 GEN Dev Sharma Deepak Sharma 81.37

327 348 2314009812 SC, DEF Anjali Ram Prakash 81.2

328 349 2314002239 SC Parveen Bansi Lal 81.192

329 350 2314005809 GEN Parneet Kaur Manminder Singh 81.192

330 351 2314003383 GEN Deepanshu Sanjay Bathla 81.192

331 352 2314000306 GEN Palak Pawan 81.192

332 353 2314002712 GEN Samiksha Sunil Kumar 81

333 354 2314003835 GEN Rashi Rajesh Kumar 81

334 355 2314000336 BC, RAS Ashish Kharait Lal 80.8

335 356 2314009988 GEN Poornima Singh Jaswant Singh 80.8

336 358 2314010148 GEN Hardik Pal Singh Manjit Singh 80.6

337 359 2314006324 GEN Gursimran Kaur Gurbax Singh Sokhal 80.58

338 360 2314005359 BC Tanishiya Vipan Kamboj 80.58

339 361 2314000750 GEN Vedika Ajay Kumar 80.58

340 362 2314000230 GEN Varun Sharma Mohan Lal Sharma 80.546

341 363 2314010783 OGC Kanishka Jasrotia Narinder Singh 80.4

342 364 2314008136 GEN Aaditya Rishi Chandel Raj Kumar Chandel 80.4

343 365 2314009004 GEN Mridvika Prashar Jagdish Prashar 80.4

344 366 2314003315 GEN Anshul Kumar Madan Lal 80.4

345 367 2314002053 GEN Himanshi Sidana Vidhya Nidhi Sidana 80.376

346 368 2314008342 GEN Shreya Sandeep Bhardwaj 80.194

347 369 2314005442 SC Nikhil Dhania Surender Singh 80.172



348 370 2314010013 GEN Abhineet Singh Amrit Singh 80

349 371 2314008321 ST Harshita Negi Sanam Bhag Chand 
Negi

80

350 372 2314006120 GEN Pranshu Mangal Sanjay Kumar Mangal 79.968

351 373 2314004316 GEN Nitin Raman Mr Balraj Singh 79.968

352 374 2314005059 GEN Bhumika Joginder Saini 79.968

353 375 2314002342 GEN Aayushi Sharma Vivek Sharma 79.928

354 376 2314005848 BAS Pragti Rajnesh Sachdeva 79.764

355 377 2314009288 GEN Mehak Minocha Nitin Minocha 79.764

356 378 2314002721 GEN Radhika Negi Kuldeep Singh Negi 79.764

357 379 2314007906 GEN Kritika Sawhney Vishal Sawhney 79.56

358 380 2314001567 GEN Gurpreet Singh Balwinder Singh 79.356

359 381 2314007018 GEN Kritika Pushkarna Ajay Pushkarna 79.356

360 382 2314008541 GEN Anshika Choudhary Kulveer Singh 79.2

361 383 2314004189 SC Ankita Kashyap Uma Kant 79.152

362 384 2314004648 GEN Ibadat Singh Gill Gurpreet Singh Gill 79

363 385 2314000063 GEN Yashvir Singh Chatrath Parminder Singh 
Chatrath

79

364 386 2314006823 GEN Harshita Kapoor Rajesh Kapoor 78.948

365 387 2314002614 GEN Pavni Sindhi Vikas Sindhi 78.948

366 388 2314004204 BC Anjali Satbir 78.8

367 389 2314002867 GEN Aastha Sunil Kumar 78.744

368 390 2314001392 OGC Shreyanka Joshi Yoginder Singh Joshi 78.744

369 391 2314000638 RAS Harshita Moudgil Vishav Deep Moudgil 78.692

370 392 2314004028 GEN Jyoti Rajinder 78.692

371 393 2314001841 GEN Jiya Raj Kumar 78.6

372 394 2314000102 GEN Kritika Khera Karan Khera 78.54

373 395 2314009569 BC Yuvraj Saini Naresh Kumar Saini 78.4

374 396 2314010557 GEN Chehak Kaur Sethi Pavandeep Singh Sethi 78.132



375 397 2314001228 SC Bhumi Ishwar Singh 77.928

376 398 2314007408 GEN Chhavi Parashar Sanjay Kumar Sharma 77.928

377 399 2314000393 GEN Akanksha Harjeet Singh 77.724

378 400 2314008373 GEN Pushpanjali Chauhan Yog Raj Chauhan 77.724

379 401 2314001378 GEN Gagandeep Singh Dhalla Swaran Singh Dhalla 77.724

380 402 2314006586 GEN Sehajpreet Kaur Ram Singh Saini 77.52

381 403 2314008165 BAS, OGC Anshika Dwivedi Shri Dhar Dwivedi 77.316

382 404 2314009555 RAS Misty Rakesh Kumar 77.316

383 405 2314001786 GEN Riya Rani Manoj Kumar Jha 77.2

384 406 2314004466 SC Sohang Prince Mam Chand 77.2

385 407 2314002452 GEN Samyra Jalan Rakesh Kumar 76.704

386 408 2314004498 GEN Simran Sunehra Ram 76.6

387 409 2314004686 SC Thangjam Bapinchandra SinghL Thangjam 
Indrakumar Singh

76.6

388 410 2314009582 GEN Divit Yadav Parminder Kumar 
Yadav

76.558

389 411 2314006867 SC Bhumika Lamba Virender Lamba 76.5

390 412 2314000218 GEN Ayush Saini Manjeet Singh 76.4

391 413 2314000215 ST Aanjoleena Radha Mohan Saraka 76.356

392 414 2314010279 GEN Divya Kaushik Navneet Kaushik 76.296

393 415 2314006889 GEN Nikita Sunil Kumar 76.2

394 416 2314004047 BC Vikrant Kuldeep Tanwar 76.2

395 417 2314000566 SC, OGC Divya Surjit Paul 76.092

396 418 2314006960 GEN Vanshika Jain Vikas Jain 76.092

397 419 2314001112 GEN Mitali Vaibhav Chander Parkash 76

398 420 2314007449 SC Meenakshi Shobha Singh 76

399 421 2314000242 BC Paras Ram Pal 75.808

400 422 2314010980 GEN Rishik Pal Chiranjib Pal 75.8



401 423 2314001083 SC Tejinder Singh Bahadur Singh 75.684

402 424 2314003448 GEN Riya Goyal Ashok Kumar 75.684

403 425 2314005889 BC, BAS Mangat Kamboj Harish Chander 75.6

404 426 2314007760 GEN Anirudh Sharma Sushil Kumar Sharma 75.276

405 427 2314000096 GEN Harleen Kaur Dhanda Rajbir Singh Dhanda 75.276

406 428 2314010022 GEN Vrinda Bhardwaj Vivek Bhardwaj 75.276

407 429 2314003953 DEF Anant Datta Manish Datta 75.19

408 430 2314007918 GEN Aryan Verma Mangal Sain Verma 75.072

409 431 2314005346 SC, DEF Daljeet Singh Sukhwinder Singh 75

410 432 2314000794 BC Japkirat Singh Rajinder Singh 74.8

411 433 2314009079 SC Rich Kshetrimayum Dorendro 
Kshetrimayum

74.778

412 434 2314001399 GEN Bhoomi Sood Alok Sood 74.664

413 435 2314007064 GEN Karamveer Singh Kirpal Singh 74.256

414 436 2314003360 OGC Pranjal Wadhwa Dinesh Wadhwa 74.048

415 437 2314010764 GEN Ritik Tarar Pawan Kumar 73.8

416 438 2314007694 GEN Jayantika Rautela Ajay Rautela 73.6

417 439 2314007537 GEN Aryan Munjal Anand Munjal 73.44

418 440 2314009541 SC Vivek Kumar Gian Chand 73.44

419 441 2314005767 OGC Sakshi Chopra Rajeev Chopra 72.828

420 442 2314001182 SC Khushi Pundir Trilok Nath 72.8

421 443 2314006050 GEN Shreya Bansal Arvind Kumar Bansal 72.42

422 444 2314009986 BC Lovepreet Singh Jasvinder Singh 72.4

423 445 2314001102 GEN Harman Singh Bhagwant Singh 72.2

424 446 2314003408 BC Jasleen Kaur Sarabjit Singh 71.604

425 447 2314002499 GEN Manyodh Singh Shergill Surinderpal Singh 71.604

426 448 2314000382 GEN Pooja Babulal 71.6

427 449 2314010206 GEN Harman Singh Gurjit Singh 71.4



428 450 2314004695 GEN Himanshi Naresh Kumar 71.4

429 451 2314005601 SC Khushpreet Kaur Balihar Singh 71.196

430 452 2314008275 GEN Gaurang Sharma Arun Sharma 71.196

431 453 2314000810 ST Harsh Vardhan Mehta Pragia Kirti Mehta 71

432 454 2314000281 ST Chhering Jigmed 
Angchuk

Sohan Singh 71

433 455 2314006703 BC Abhishek Gorsi Ishwar Chand 70.8

434 456 2314001662 RAS Rohan Sanjeev Kumar 70.788

435 457 2314002356 GEN Anubhav Salinder 70.584

436 458 2314008293 GEN Akshit Tyagi Rajesh Tyagi 70.38

437 459 2314010936 GEN Krishna Pardeep Kumar 69.8

438 460 2314006809 DEF Ayush Kumar Harendra Singh 69.4

439 461 2314007177 SC Namita Rameshwar Dass 69.36

440 462 2314004852 GEN Mehakdeep Kaur Gurdarshan Singh 69.36

441 463 2314007490 GEN Aryan Kondal Pawanjeet Singh 69.084

442 464 2314010008 SC Aryan Shravan Kumar 68.748

443 465 2314004936 GEN Sukhman Kaur Bains Jaswant Singh Bains 68.6

444 466 2314009765 GEN Ritvik Manhas Suresh Kumar 68.4

445 467 2314008322 GEN Deepak Amar Singh 68.34

446 468 2314007087 SC Akashdeep Singh Amrik Singh 67.728

447 469 2314005282 SC Sharandeep Singh Charanjit Singh 67.6

448 470 2314007231 GEN Ishpreet Kaur Gurvinder Singh 67.524

449 471 2314002061 GEN Sneha Ganesh Chandra 67.524

450 472 2314011053 DEF Chander Mohan Singh Jitender Singh 67.2

451 473 2314007074 SC Avanish Kumar Mahesh Kumar 66.2

452 474 2314004368 BC Mansi Tirlochan Singh 66.096

453 476 2314004866 GEN Sehjpreet Singh Baljit Singh 66

454 477 2314001461 BC Anshul Chatar Singh 65.6



455 478 2314004231 ST Basanti Kumari Dhiraju Mahali 64.6

456 479 2314009169 GEN Mehakdeep Kaur Gurmej Singh 64.2

457 480 2314009467 SC Nandani Vijay Kumar 63.852

458 481 2314001110 GEN Vikas Modi Mohan Lal Modi 63.4

459 482 2314007570 ST Kunzes Angmo Sonam Norboo 62.4

460 483 2314003346 SC Shivam Koundal Rakesh Kumar 62.212

461 484 2314006289 GEN Shourya Jamwal Anil Jamwal 61.206



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24

S.No Rank Application No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 2# 2314006859 SC Vipul Ram Krishan 97.308

2 3 2314001806 SC Abhishek Ajit Singh 96.492

3 4 2314008096 SC, RAS Komalpreet Kaur Malkit Singh 94.656

4 5 2314004634 SC Sarandeep Singh Kulwant Singh 93.8

1 6 2314003516 SC Rachna Kuldeep Sabharwal93.432

2 7 2314008344 SC Sourav Rattu Gurbax Ram 92.412

3 8 2314001849 SC Anshuman Kaundal Deepak Kaundal 91.6

4 9 2314004375 SC Pretty Bhagat Naresh Kumar 91.188

5 10 2314003526 SC Simarjit Kaur Jassa Singh 89.6

6 11 2314002245 SC Sejal Jassal Munish Kumar Jassal88.332

7 12 2314007520 SC Varun Kumar Kewal Ram 88.128

8 13 2314006773 SC Rupinder Kaur Kulwinder Singh 88

9 14 2314005450 SC Pardeep Singh Parshotam Singh 87.516

10 15 2314005675 SC, BAS Armaan Rai Chan Singh 87.108

11 16 2314009476 SC Akhilesh Singh Braham Kumar 86.8

12 17 2314008855 SC Anirudh Mudahi Jagdish Kumar 84.4

13 18 2314006392 SC Surinder Mohan Sant Ram 83.9

14 19 2314004120 SC Tarun Singh Mahavir 83.224

15 20 2314010694 SC, BAS Komal Preet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 82.8

16 21 2314008653 SC Ishika Madan Lal 82.212

17 22 2314009894 SC Diksha Rani Chanan Singh 81.8

18 23 2314009812 SC, DEF Anjali Ram Prakash 81.2

19 24 2314002239 SC Parveen Bansi Lal 81.192

20 25 2314005442 SC Nikhil Dhania Surender Singh 80.172

Schedule Caste (SC) Category Seats: 04

Schedule Caste (SC) Category Waiting List



21 26 2314004189 SC Ankita Kashyap Uma Kant 79.152

22 27 2314001228 SC Bhumi Ishwar Singh 77.928

23 28 2314004466 SC Sohang Prince Mam Chand 77.2

24 29 2314004686 SC Thangjam Bapinchandra 
Singh

L Thangjam Indrakumar Singh76.6

25 30 2314006867 SC Bhumika Lamba Virender Lamba 76.5

26 31 2314000566 SC, OGC Divya Surjit Paul 76.092

27 32 2314007449 SC Meenakshi Shobha Singh 76

28 33 2314001083 SC Tejinder Singh Bahadur Singh 75.684

29 34 2314005346 SC, DEF Daljeet Singh Sukhwinder Singh 75

30 35 2314009079 SC Rich Kshetrimayum Dorendro Kshetrimayum74.778

31 36 2314009541 SC Vivek Kumar Gian Chand 73.44

32 37 2314001182 SC Khushi Pundir Trilok Nath 72.8

33 38 2314005601 SC Khushpreet Kaur Balihar Singh 71.196

34 39 2314007177 SC Namita Rameshwar Dass 69.36

35 40 2314010008 SC Aryan Shravan Kumar 68.748

36 41 2314007087 SC Akashdeep Singh Amrik Singh 67.728

37 42 2314005282 SC Sharandeep Singh Charanjit Singh 67.6

38 43 2314007074 SC Avanish Kumar Mahesh Kumar 66.2

39 44 2314009467 SC Nandani Vijay Kumar 63.852

40 45 2314003346 SC Shivam Koundal Rakesh Kumar 62.212

#Rank No. 01 Sharanpreet Kaur D/o Darshan Singh has been admitted in open category at Rank 02



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24

S.N
o

Rank Application 
No.

Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

1 1 2314000164 ST, RAS Prarthana Chaudhary Rajinder Kumar 91.2

2 2 2314007218 ST Mansi Bisht H S Bisht 90.168

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Waiting List

1 3 2314008321 ST Harshita Negi Sanam Bhag Chand Negi 80

2 4 2314000215 ST Aanjoleena Radha Mohan Saraka 76.356

3 5 2314000810 ST Harsh Vardhan Mehta Pragia Kirti Mehta 71

4 6 2314000281 ST Chhering Jigmed Angchuk Sohan Singh 71

5 7 2314004231 ST Basanti Kumari Dhiraju Mahali 64.6

6 8 2314007570 ST Kunzes Angmo Sonam Norboo 62.4

Schedule Tribe (ST) Category Seats: 02



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24

S.No Rank Application No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

Backward Class (BC) Category Seats : 01

1 3 $ 2314000879 BC Jashanpreet Singh Avtar Singh 97.716

1 4 2314002662 BC Divyansh Parveen Kumar 96.9

2 5 2314005573 BC Sarleen Preet Kaur Jarnail Singh 96.084

3 6 2314001906 BC Manju Madan Lal Verma 94.044

4 7 2314008188 BC, OGC Suhani Kuldeep Saini 94.044

5 8 2314005571 BC Manreet Kaur Kaura Sarbjit Singh Kaura 94.044

6 9 2314006193 BC Sapna Krishan Kumar 94

7 10 2314005232 BC Divkiran Kaur Jatinder Jit Singh 93.024

8 11 2314002873 BC Palak Madan Lal 92.412

9 12 2314004632 BC Kanan Dhiman Manish Dhiman 91.2

10 13 2314000857 BC Prabhnoor Kaur Jaswinder Singh 90.984

11 14 2314000643 BC Aaroonpreet Singh Arpandeep Singh 89

12 15 2314005927 BC Yuvraj Singh Gurmeet Singh 88.944

13 16 2314003645 BC, BAS Lovish Kamboj Rakesh Kumar 88.6

14 17 2314007364 BC, BAS Rajkawar Singh Sukhwinder Singh 87.108

15 18 2314002958 BC Priyanka Jaivir 86.52

16 19 2314000819 BC Tamanna Suresh Kumar 86.496

17 20 2314004633 BC Suhani Saini Shyam Sunder Saini 86.088

18 21 2314003743 BC Mayank Rakesh Kumar 84.66

19 22 2314005921 BC, BAS Karandeep Ashok Kumar 83.4

20 23 2314001673 BC Prajwal Saini Parshotam Singh 83.028

21 24 2314000292 BC Vanshika Singh Jaivir Singh 82.824

Backward Class (BC) Category Waiting List



22 25 2314010361 BC Nikhil Yadav Vedparkash Yadav 82.8

23 26 2314009284 BC Payal Naresh Kumar 82.2

24 27 2314004533 BC Diya Parminder Bhatia 82.2

25 28 2314001100 BC Jaskaran Vipan Kumar 81.804

26 29 2314007624 BC, RAS Anurag Rakesh Kumar 81.6

27 30 2314000336 BC, RAS Ashish Kharait Lal 80.8

28 31 2314005359 BC Tanishiya Vipan Kamboj 80.58

29 32 2314004204 BC Anjali Satbir 78.8

30 33 2314009569 BC Yuvraj Saini Naresh Kumar Saini 78.4

31 34 2314004047 BC Vikrant Kuldeep Tanwar 76.2

32 35 2314000242 BC Paras Ram Pal 75.808

33 36 2314005889 BC, BAS Mangat Kamboj Harish Chander 75.6

34 37 2314000794 BC Japkirat Singh Rajinder Singh 74.8

35 38 2314009986 BC Lovepreet Singh Jasvinder Singh 72.4

36 39 2314003408 BC Jasleen Kaur Sarabjit Singh 71.604

37 40 2314006703 BC Abhishek Gorsi Ishwar Chand 70.8

38 41 2314004368 BC Mansi Tirlochan Singh 66.096

39 42 2314001461 BC Anshul Chatar Singh 65.6

$ Rank No. 01 Disha Saini D/o Nakshatar Saini has been admitted in open category at Rank 07 and 
 Rank No. 02 Sania Kamboj D/o Dharam Chand has been admitted in open category at Rank 12



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandiarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24

S.N
o

Ran
k

Application 
No.

Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

Rural Area (RAS) Category Seats: 02

1 3 @ 2314001693 RAS Deepak Dharmender 94.2

2 4 2314001312 RAS Parthi Sunil Kumar Garg 91.392

Rural Area (RAS) Category Waiting List

1 5 2314000164 ST, RAS Prarthana Chaudhary Rajinder Kumar 91.2

2 6 2314001098 RAS Manish Anil Kumar 90.372

3 7 2314004968 RAS Lalit Thakur Sanjay Kumar 89.8

4 8 2314008179 RAS Kanupriya Sharma Devender Sharma 86.726

5 9 2314010738 RAS Ramanpreet Kaur Iqbal Singh 86.088

6 10 2314007624 BC, RAS Anurag Rakesh Kumar 81.6

7 11 2314000336 BC, RAS Ashish Kharait Lal 80.8

8 12 2314000638 RAS Harshita Moudgil Vishav Deep Moudgil78.692

9 13 2314009555 RAS Misty Rakesh Kumar 77.316

10 14 2314001662 RAS Rohan Sanjeev Kumar 70.788

  @ Rank No. 01 Disha Saini D/o Nakshatar Saini has been admitted in open category at Rank 07 and 
 Rank No. 02 Komalpreet Kaur D/o Malkit Singh has been admitted in SC Category at Rank 04



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24 

S.N
o

Rank Application 
No.

Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

Border Area Student (BAS) Category Seats : 01

1 1 2314004144 BAS Arshi Rajesh Kumar 97.512

Border Area Student (BAS) Category Waiting List 

1 2 2314005371 BAS Jashandeep Singh Sandhu Satnam Singh 92.412

2 3 2314005747 BAS Ashpika Mandeep Bajaj 92.004

3 4 2314003645 BC, BAS Lovish Kamboj Rakesh Kumar 88.6

4 5 2314006838 BAS Ridhima Prem Chand 87.108

5 6 2314007364 BC, BAS Rajkawar Singh Sukhwinder Singh 87.108

6 7 2314005675 SC, BAS Armaan Rai Chan Singh 87.108

7 8 2314005921 BC, BAS Karandeep Ashok Kumar 83.4

8 9 2314010694 SC, BAS Komal Preet Kaur Sukhdev Singh 82.8

9 10 2314006007 BAS Vansh Khurana Harish Kumar 81.396

10 11 2314005848 BAS Pragti Rajnesh Sachdeva 79.764

11 12 2314008165 BAS, OGC Anshika Dwivedi Shri Dhar Dwivedi 77.316

12 13 2314005889 BC, BAS Mangat Kamboj Harish Chander 75.6



Department of Economics, Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Admission Merit List of B.A.(Hons.) Economics, Semester-1 for the session 2023-24

S.No Rank Application No. Category Name Father's Name Overall 
Marks

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Seats: 02

1 6* 2314001490 OGC Gurleen Kaur Harvinder Singh 97.85

2 7 2314004726 OGC Ekjot Sidhu Baljit Singh Sidhu 96.9

1 8 2314001258 OGC Pragati Girdhari Lal 95.88

2 9 2314004534 OGC Prithvi Kaur Baljit Singh Tiwana 95.8

3 10 2314001633 OGC Raahat Hundal Ravdeep Singh Hundal 95.472

4 11 2314000846 OGC Vidisha Kumar Ashwini Kumar 95.472

5 12 2314000611 OGC Chandna Rani Gagandeep 94.656

6 13 2314006175 OGC Aose Anil Chauhan Anil Chauhan 94.452

7 14 2314005045 OGC Jayita Grewal Ajit Singh Grewal 94.452

8 15 2314008188 BC, OGC Suhani Kuldeep Saini 94.044

9 16 2314003820 OGC Bhavika Beri Rajeev Beri 93.524

10 17 2314002419 OGC Anmol Sanjeev Kumar 91.392

11 18 2314005307 OGC Manasvi Bansal Sudhakshar Kumar 90.576

12 19 2314006502 OGC Shiksha Sanjay Sharma 90.2

13 20 2314007418 OGC Aasmi Jain Pramod Jain 88.536

14 21 2314006012 OGC Snigdha Yogesh Kumar 87.312

15 22 2314006501 OGC Salauni Thakur Narender Kumar 87

16 23 2314001694 OGC Jia Mendiratta Shanti Sawroop 86.8

17 24 2314002590 OGC Akshyta Dhir Vijay Dhir 85.68

18 25 2314001578 OGC Rakshita Bhola Sushil Kumar 85.068

19 26 2314008106 OGC Vrity Sharma Dev Dutt Sharma 83.8

20 27 2314010783 OGC Kanishka Jasrotia Narinder Singh 80.4

21 28 2314001392 OGC Shreyanka Joshi Yoginder Singh Joshi 78.744

One Girl Child out of the only Two Girl Children Waiting List



22 29 2314008165 BAS, OGC Anshika Dwivedi Shri Dhar Dwivedi 77.316

23 30 2314000566 SC, OGC Divya Surjit Paul 76.092

24 31 2314003360 OGC Pranjal Wadhwa Dinesh Wadhwa 74.048

25 32 2314005767 OGC Sakshi Chopra Rajeev Chopra 72.828

*Rank No. 01 Tarnija Sharma, D/o Ajay Sharma has been admitted in open category at Rank 01 and 
Rank No. 02 Khushi Tewari, D/o Suraj Tewari has been admitted in open category at Rank 03 and 
Rank No. 03 Krishna Bhatia, D/o Jyoti Bhatia  has been admitted in open category at Rank 04 and 
Rank No. 04 Amishi Khandelwal, D/o Rajesh Khandewal has been admitted in open category at Rank 14 and 
Rank No. 05 Deshna Jain, D/o Peeyush Jain has been admitted in open category at Rank 17


